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SOMMIERES
11 SEPTEMBRE 2016

Classement Général TROPHEE

N° Concurrent
57 GODARD Julien
58 ARLAUD Thierry
25 GOTH Julien

332 BOUTIER Mathieu

148 MATHIEU Remi

599 BRUGIDOU Philippe

134 DEYMIER David
52 AUBRY David
499 ETIENNE Lucas

164 MONCOUQUT Mickael MX

3 PONSY Baptiste

13 MARRERO Alexandre

258 DIEMER Gabriel
14 THOME Jeremy

393 DIAZ Jimmy

388 DIAZ Sylvain

102 ZOUYENE Gautier
173 CABALLERO Alexis

212 AMIOT Quentin
313 PEPE Sebastien
72 SOLER Audric
424 PABON Frederic

112 DI RAIMONDO Alexand MX

710 MAURIN Alexis

222 HONOREZ Maxime
158 RODRIGUEZ Sebastien MX
37 DUTHOIT Georges Edo MX

96 NOURRY Franck
145 COULET Renaud
18 MARTINEZ Ange
30 CHASSAN Jimmy

56 STEFANIDES Francis

19 BRENNUS Johan
921 CALAZEL Brice
27 MAZAN Simon

Cl Gr

MX Tro
125 Tro
MX Tro
MX Tro
MX Tro
MX Tro
MX Tro
MX Tro
MX Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro
Tro

Team

Moto club Sommierois
VML

Moto Club Aspiranais
Moto Club de Saint Thi
MCAlairac en Maleper
Moto club Sommierois
Moto Club les Gaulois
CM'X Racer

Moto Club Aspiranais
Moto Club de Saint Thi
Moto club Sommierois
Moto club Sommierois
Moto Club Aspiranais

MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX

Frontignan La Cible
Frontignan La Cible
Moto club Sommierois
Moto Club Aspiranais
Moto club Sommierois
Moto sport Nimois
Moto Club des Costier
Toulouse Moto Sport
CM'X Racer

Moto Club Bellegardai
Moto Club de Saint Thi
CM'X Racer

Moto Club de Saint Thi
CM'X Racer

Moto club Sommierois
MC le Boulou

CM'X Racer

MC Bellegarde
Frontignan La Cible
Frontignan La Cible
Moto club Sommierois

MX
MX

MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX

MC Salindres-Rousson

M 1
50
44
46
42
39
40
37
38
33
34
30
29
31
35
26
27
28
32
25
13
24
36
48
21
20
19
16
22
23
18
14
15
11
12
17

Chronos Officiels
REY Liliane
FREMAUX Pierre
Heure d'Edition :
13H41

Pdt Jury: TERRASSON Joél
Comm. Spt:VEYRE Christian
GAZAGNE Anne France

Dir de Course : ASTIER/PORTE
Comm. Tech.: GAUSSEN/MARLI{\II
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M2 Total
50 100
48 92
44 90
46 88
42 81
40 80
39 76
36 74
37 70
34 68
35 65
33 62
31 62
27 62
32 58
30 57
29 57
25 57
28 53
38 51
26 50
14 50

1 49
24 45
23 43
20 39
22 38
16 38
13 36
17 35
19 33
18 33
21 32
15 27

1 18



